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NSSC AWARDED 511210 D311 Services $1M - $5M 1 12 NONE NO RENEWAL OF AGENCYWIDE SAP SOFTWARE LICENSE MIKE MUDGETT 228-813-6201 Michael.A.Mudgett@nasa.gov

NSSC NO CHANGE 813920 D317 Services $100K - $1M 4 12 NONE NO
RENEWAL OF WEB BASED SUBSCRIPTION FOR IEEE 

JOURNALS
GRETA LOWE 757-864-9525 Greta.M.Lowe@nasa.gov

NSSC NEW 511210 D311 Services $1M - $5M 4 12 TBD TBD
AGENCYWIDE CONSOLIDATED SOFTWARE LICENSE 

AND MAINTENANCE FOR REMEDY
MIKE MUDGETT 228-813-6201 Michael.A.Mudgett@nasa.gov

NSSC NEW 511210 D311 Services $1M - $5M 4 12 TBD TBD
AGENCYWIDE CONSOLIDATED SOFTWARE LICENSE 

AND MAINTENANCE FOR MATHEMATICA
MIKE MUDGETT 228-813-6201 Michael.A.Mudgett@nasa.gov

NSSC NO CHANGE 511210 D311 Supplies & Equipment $100K - $1M 4 12 NONE NO Active Risk Management Software MIKE MUDGETT 228-813-6201 Michael.A.Mudgett@nasa.gov

NSSC REVISED 511210 7035 Supplies & Equipment $1M - $5M 2 12 NONE YES Oracle Software Licenses MIKE MUDGETT 228-813-6201 Michael.A.Mudgett@nasa.gov

NSSC NO CHANGE 511210 D301 Services $100K - $1M 3 12 NONE NO Primavera Software Maintenance MIKE MUDGETT 228-813-6201 Michael.A.Mudgett@nasa.gov

NSSC NO CHANGE 511210 7035 Supplies & Equipment $1M - $5M 2 12 NONE YES Agency WindChill Software MIKE MUDGETT 228-813-6201 Michael.A.Mudgett@nasa.gov

NSSC NO CHANGE 511210 7045 Supplies & Equipment $1M - $5M 1 13 NONE YES RSA Tokens MIKE MUDGETT 228-813-6201 Michael.A.Mudgett@nasa.gov

NSSC REVISED 484210 V301 Services $5M - $50M 1 13 NONE YES Relocation Services STEVE FUTCH 228-813-6240 Steven.A.Futch@nasa.gov

NSSC NO CHANGE 813410 7630 Supplies & Equipment $100K - $1M 3 12 NONE NO
Agency Membership to Air Traffice Controllers 

Association
CATHY DELANEY 202-358-2431 Cathy.L.Delaney@nasa.gov

NSSC NO CHANGE 813920 T099 Supplies & Equipment $100K - $1M 4 12 NONE NO Subscription for IEEE Web Based Journals EARLENE REED 281-483-0396 F.E.Reed@nasa.gov

NSSC NO CHANGE 518210 D399 Services $100K - $1M 4 12 NONE NO SATERN Consulting/Hosting Services MIKE MCCANN 228-813-6320 Michael.Mcann-1@nasa.gov

NSSC NO CHANGE 511210 6910 Supplies & Equipment $100K - $1M 2 12 NONE NO Skillsoft Licenses with MX MIKE MCCANN 228-813-6320 Michael.Mcann-1@nasa.gov

NSSC AWARDED 611430 U008 Services $100K - $1M 1 12 FULL & OPEN YES COTR/COTR Refresher Training KERI O'HAGEN 202-358-0609 Kerrie.Ohagen@nasa.gov

NSSC REVISED 561110 R499 Services $5M - $50M 3 12 8(a) SET ASIDE YES Contract Closeout Services Michelle Berdux 228-813-6200 Michelle.L.Berdux@nasa.gov

NSSC NEW 511210 D301 Services $1M - $5M 2 13 FULL & OPEN YES Agency Wide Form-Writer Licenses/Maintenance Mike Mudgett 228-813-6201 Michael.A.Mudgett@nasa.gov

Updates as of April 15, 2012
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